
Poz

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20

StC

77
355

524
19

17
182

540
350

131
96

240
52

6
486

230

66
530

25
28

191

Jezdec

PAVEL VOBR
DUŠAN KOVARÍK

DAMIAN MATYSIK
PETR HORNYCH

JIŘÍ PŘIBYL
MARCIN ONICHIMOWSKI

MARIUSZ KURZYCA
VÁCLAV VLASÁK

PETR MELICHAR
JIŘÍ HLADÍK

RAFAL GODECKI
STANISLAV MALEC

VOJTĚCH FOGLAR
PAVEL VÍŠEK

JAN JÍNĚ

MARTIN PETÁK
MACIEJ PODOBA

MARTIN FRENCL
JAN BRAHA

JAKUB WINTER

Soutěšící

BMW S 1000 R
HONDA CBR 600 RR

HONDA CBR 1000 RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA YZF R6
APRILIA RSV 4

YAMAHA R6
DUCATI SF 1098

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREET
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER

YAMAHA R1
APRILIA TUONO V4

HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000

SUZUKI 750

BMW S1000R
HONDA 1000 RR

SUZUKI 650
HONDA VTR 1000 SP1

YAMAHA YZF R1

Vozid

A
A

B1
B2

B2
B1

B1
B1

B1
B2

B2
B2

B2
B1

B2

B2
B1

C
C

C

Klub

NBK2
SSP

SBK
SBK

SSP
SBK

SSP
NBK2

NBK2
NBK2

SBK
NBK2

SBK
SBK

NBK2

NBK2
SBK

NBK1
SBK

SBK

Kol

5
5

6
6

3
7

5
9

5
8

7
4

7
5

8

8
3

7
5

6

V

5
5

6
3

3
1

1
5

3
6

4
4

5
2

5

6
1

1
4

1

N.čas

2:17.326
2:17.855

2:23.414
2:23.759

2:24.440
2:24.800

2:26.834
2:28.250

2:29.024
2:29.482

2:29.762
2:30.803

2:31.150
2:32.157

2:32.792

2:34.488
2:38.122

2:44.139
2:44.863

2:55.701

Dif

0.529

6.088
6.433

7.114
7.474

9.508
10.924

11.698
12.156

12.436
13.477

13.824
14.831

15.466

17.162
20.796

26.813
27.537

38.375

Km/h

141,404
140,861

135,401
135,076

134,439
134,105

132,247
130,984

130,304
129,905

129,662
128,767

128,471
127,621

127,090

125,695
122,806

118,305
117,785

110,520

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 24.8.2017 17:58:36

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

Open pit-lane

Trénink - start v 17:33:58

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

24.8.2017 17:30



Kolo

3
4

5

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(240) RAFAL GODECKI

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(52) STANISLAV MALEC
1
2
3

4

(6) VOJTĚCH FOGLAR
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK
1

2
3
4
5

(230) JAN JÍNĚ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(530) MACIEJ PODOBA

Čas kola

2:29.024

2:35.518

2:34.234

2:30.582

2:29.751
2:29.881
2:29.758
2:30.608

2:29.482

2:47.665
2:30.316

2:31.622
2:31.144
2:32.394

2:29.762

2:32.077
2:32.465
2:30.458

2:34.994
2:31.537
2:33.679

2:30.803

2:40.168

2:33.708
2:33.000
2:31.351

2:31.150

2:31.423

3:29.501

2:35.810

2:32.157

2:33.328
10:43.673

2:50.074

2:35.645
2:34.654

2:34.058
2:32.978

2:32.792

2:35.156
2:32.947

2:34.402

2:37.476

2:37.426
2:42.682
2:40.850
2:41.742

2:34.488

2:36.812
2:45.153

Dif

+6.494

+5.210

+1.100

+0.269
+0.399
+0.276
+1.126

+18.183
+0.834

+1.860
+1.382
+2.632

+2.315
+2.703
+0.696

+4.191
+0.734
+2.876

+9.018

+2.558
+1.850
+0.201

+0.273

+58.351

+3.653

+1.171
+8:11.516

+17.917

+2.853
+1.862

+1.266
+0.186

+2.364
+0.155

+1.610

+2.988

+2.938
+8.194
+6.362
+7.254

+2.324
+10.665

Denní čas

17:43:33.044
17:46:08.562

17:48:42.796

17:38:27.708

17:40:57.459
17:43:27.340
17:45:57.098
17:48:27.706

17:50:57.188
17:53:44.853
17:56:15.169

17:41:21.673
17:43:52.817
17:46:25.211
17:48:54.973

17:51:27.050
17:53:59.515
17:56:29.973

17:38:32.439
17:41:03.976
17:43:37.655

17:46:08.458

17:39:37.247

17:42:10.955
17:44:43.955
17:47:15.306
17:49:46.456
17:52:17.879

17:55:47.380

17:38:31.962

17:41:04.119
17:43:37.447
17:54:21.120
17:57:11.194

17:38:32.706
17:41:07.360

17:43:41.418
17:46:14.396
17:48:47.188
17:51:22.344
17:53:55.291

17:56:29.693

17:38:23.987

17:41:01.413
17:43:44.095
17:46:24.945
17:49:06.687

17:51:41.175
17:54:17.987
17:57:03.140

Kolo

1
2
3

(25) MARTIN FRENCL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(28) JAN BRAHA
1
2
3

4
5

(191) JAKUB WINTER
1

2
3
4
5

6

Čas kola

2:38.122

7:21.614
2:39.120

2:44.139

2:46.178
2:45.019
2:45.002

2:44.315
2:44.772
2:45.685

2:46.131
2:47.987
2:45.895

2:44.863

2:45.994

2:55.701

2:59.838
2:59.986
2:59.791
2:58.492

3:07.743

Dif

+4:43.492
+0.998

+2.039
+0.880
+0.863

+0.176
+0.633
+1.546

+1.268
+3.124
+1.032

+1.131

+4.137
+4.285
+4.090
+2.791

+12.042

Denní čas

17:40:34.883
17:47:56.497
17:50:35.617

17:39:49.091
17:42:35.269
17:45:20.288
17:48:05.290

17:50:49.605
17:53:34.377
17:56:20.062

17:39:59.644
17:42:47.631
17:45:33.526

17:48:18.389
17:51:04.383

17:42:41.926

17:45:41.764
17:48:41.750
17:51:41.541
17:54:40.033

17:57:47.776

Kolo

(77) PAVEL VOBR
1

2
3
4
5

(355) DUŠAN KOVARÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(524) DAMIAN MATYSIK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(19) PETR HORNYCH
1

2
3
4
5

6

(17) JIŘÍ PŘIBYL
1

2
3

(182) MARCIN ONICHIMOWSKI

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(540) MARIUSZ KURZYCA

1
2
3
4

5

(350) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1
2

Čas kola

2:36.738

2:28.371
2:18.876
2:17.439

2:17.326

2:20.404
2:23.147
2:20.188

2:19.216

2:17.855

2:24.618
2:25.313
2:25.019
2:25.172

2:24.500

2:23.414

2:43.963

2:28.664

2:23.759

7:52.262
2:26.799

2:36.101

2:29.259

2:29.755

2:24.440

2:24.800

2:28.116
2:27.241
2:25.497

2:25.201
2:29.820
2:29.199

2:26.834

2:26.841
2:28.766
2:26.938

2:27.259

2:31.404

2:29.546
2:30.189
2:29.799

2:28.250

2:29.039
2:33.936
2:30.726
2:42.942

2:32.187
2:34.113

Dif

+19.412

+11.045
+1.550
+0.113

+2.549
+5.292
+2.333

+1.361

+1.204
+1.899
+1.605
+1.758

+1.086

+20.204

+4.905

+5:28.503
+3.040

+12.342

+4.819

+5.315

+3.316
+2.441
+0.697

+0.401
+5.020
+4.399

+0.007
+1.932
+0.104

+0.425

+3.154

+1.296
+1.939
+1.549

+0.789
+5.686
+2.476

+14.692

+3.163
+5.089

Denní čas

17:38:21.452

17:40:49.823
17:43:08.699
17:45:26.138
17:47:43.464

17:37:36.171
17:39:59.318
17:42:19.506

17:44:38.722
17:46:56.577

17:37:34.206
17:39:59.519
17:42:24.538
17:44:49.710

17:47:14.210
17:49:37.624

17:39:49.262

17:42:17.926
17:44:41.685
17:52:33.947
17:55:00.746

17:57:36.847

17:37:55.722

17:40:25.477
17:42:49.917

17:37:30.798
17:39:58.914
17:42:26.155
17:44:51.652

17:47:16.853
17:49:46.673
17:52:15.872

17:37:39.161
17:40:06.002
17:42:34.768
17:45:01.706

17:47:28.965

17:37:46.923

17:40:16.469
17:42:46.658
17:45:16.457
17:47:44.707

17:50:13.746
17:52:47.682
17:55:18.408
17:58:01.350

17:38:29.907
17:41:04.020

Vytištěno: 24.8.2017 17:59:04

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

Open pit-lane

Trénink - start v 17:33:58

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

24.8.2017 17:30


